SWGA Results - February 11, 2026
Beat the Pro

Pro

Kyle Schulte
Flight 1
Pos. Player

1 Judy Boeker
2 Connie Burmaster
3 Jan Jacome
4 Edee Snider
T5 Sue Conway
T5 Shelby Miller
T5 Kim Salveson

Flight 2

Pos. Player
1 Suzi Ward
2 Mary Ford

Gross

To Par Net

To Par Net

T3 Barbara Syroczynski

T3 Mary Lou Keating
T5 Kathleen Robinson
T5 Janice Mears

Flight 3
Pos. Player
1 Jeannine Green
2 Sandy Magurany
T3 Pat Elliott
T3 Leeann Hadley
T5 Judy Walker
T5 Wendy Henry

Flight 4
Pos. Player
1 Deborah Nolan
2 Arlene Leibovich
3 Debra DeVries
T4 Angela Stone
T4 Betty Kraeger

Pos. Player
1 Jeannine Green
T2 Connie Burmaster
T2 Judy Walker
T2 Judy Boeker
T3 Barb Syroczynski
T3 Janice Mears
T3 Debbie Nolan

To Par Net

To Par Net

Putts

Putts

3
2

E

1
2
2
2

ADaaaN

3
1
2

2
3
3

OO WwWN =

28
30
30
30
31
31
31

Thru

Thru

Thru

Thru

Thru

© © O OO oo
D P P PP PP

© © O © OO © O © OO o

P A PP NDLPH

© © © ©©
P A PP LP

Earnings

P P AP B P

20.00
15.00
10.00
7.00
1.75
1.75
1.75

20.00
15.00
8.50
8.50
2.50
2.50

20.00
15.00
8.50
8.50
2.50
2.50

20.00
15.00
10.00
6.00
6.00

Earnings

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

22.00
12.30
12.30
12.30
2.05
2.05
2.05



