

SWGA Results - February 11, 2026

Beat the Pro

Pro		Gross	Thru	Earnings
Kyle Schulte		2	9	

Flight 1	Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Thru	Earnings
	1	Judy Boeker	-3	9	\$ 20.00
	2	Connie Burmaster	-2	9	\$ 15.00
	3	Jan Jacome	E	9	\$ 10.00
	4	Edee Snider	1	9	\$ 7.00
	T5	Sue Conway	2	9	\$ 1.75
	T5	Shelby Miller	2	9	\$ 1.75
	T5	Kim Salveson	2	9	\$ 1.75

Flight 2	Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Thru	Earnings
	1	Suzi Ward	-2	9	\$ 20.00
	2	Mary Ford	-1	9	\$ 15.00
	T3	Barbara Syroczyński	1	9	\$ 8.50
	T3	Mary Lou Keating	1	9	\$ 8.50
	T5	Kathleen Robinson	4	9	\$ 2.50
	T5	Janice Mears	4	9	\$ 2.50

Flight 3	Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Thru	Earnings
	1	Jeannine Green	-3	9	\$ 20.00
	2	Sandy Magurany	-1	9	\$ 15.00
	T3	Pat Elliott	2	9	\$ 8.50
	T3	Leeann Hadley	2	9	\$ 8.50
	T5	Judy Walker	3	9	\$ 2.50
	T5	Wendy Henry	3	9	\$ 2.50

Flight 4	Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Thru	Earnings
	1	Deborah Nolan	-1	9	\$ 20.00
	2	Arlene Leibovich	2	9	\$ 15.00
	3	Debra DeVries	3	9	\$ 10.00
	T4	Angela Stone	5	9	\$ 6.00
	T4	Betty Kraeger	5	9	\$ 6.00

Putts

Pos.	Player	Putts	Earnings
1	Jeannine Green	28	\$ 22.00
T2	Connie Burmaster	30	\$ 12.30
T2	Judy Walker	30	\$ 12.30
T2	Judy Boeker	30	\$ 12.30
T3	Barb Syroczyński	31	\$ 2.05
T3	Janice Mears	31	\$ 2.05
T3	Debbie Nolan	31	\$ 2.05